
Training Course Day Date Start  End  Cost

New Portal Support drop-in Tuesday 6 January 2026 16:30 21:00 Free

New Portal Support drop-in Thursday 8 January 2026 16:30 20:00 Free

Supervised Toothbrushing Programme Tuesday 13 January 2026 13:00 13:45 Free

SEND: Diversifying Communication & Interaction Friday 16 January 2026 09:30 12:30 £30

Designated Safeguarding Lead Saturday 17 January 2026 09:30 16:30 £60

Introduction to Makaton Wednesday  21 January 2026 19:00 21:00 £10

Unconscious Bias & Race in Safeguarding Thursday 22 January 2026 09:30 16:30 GSCP

Childminder Network Thursday 22 January 2026 19:00 21:00 Free

Looking Ahead to Ofsted (online) Thursday 29 January 2026 19:00 21:00 Free

Designated Safeguarding Lead Saturday  31 January 2026 09:30 16:30 £60

Intermediate Safeguarding Thursday  05 February 2026 10:00 15:30 £45

Wraparound Provider Network Thursday  05 February 2026 13:00 14:30 Free

Wraparound Provider Network Thursday 05 February 2026 19:00 20:30 Free

Curriculum & Teaching Saturday 07 February 2026 09:30 13:00 £30

Safer Recruitment Thursday 26 February 2026 09:30 13:00 £45

Schemas Saturday 28 February 2026 09:30 12:30 £20

Child Abuse linked to Faith or Belief Tuesday 03 March 2026 10:00 14:00 GSCP

Introduction to Makaton Wednesday 04 March 2026 19:00 21:00 £10

Makaton Level 1: Day 1 Saturday 07 March 2026 10:00 15:00 £55*

Makaton Level 1: Day 2 Saturday 14 March 2026 10:00 15:00 *

QUICK GLANCE
TRAINING PROGRAMME  SPRING TERM 

SEND: Neurodiversity Affirming Environments Saturday 07 March 2026 09:30 12:30 £30

Designated Safeguarding Lead Thursday 12 March 2026 10:00 17:00 £60

Safeguarding Forum Thursday 12 March 2026 19:00 20:30 Free

Introduction to Safeguarding Saturday 14 March 2026 09:30 12:30 £20

Domestic Abuse Awareness Tuesday 17 March 2026 19:00 21:00 £20

Intermediate Safeguarding Saturday  21 March 2026 09:30 15:00 £45

SEND: Building Blocks of Behaviour Thursday  26 March 2026 09:30 12:30 £30



PAEDIATRIC FIRST AID 

Paediatric First Aid  Wednesday  14 January 2026 08:45 16:30 £55

Paediatric First Aid  Saturday  31 January 2026 08:45 16:30 £55

Paediatric First Aid  Wednesday  11 February 2026 08:45 16:30 £55

Paediatric First Aid  Saturday  28 February 2026 08:45 16:30 £55

Paediatric First Aid  Wednesday  11 March 2026 08:45 16:30 £55

Paediatric First Aid  Saturday  21 March 2026 08:45 16:30 £55

SPRING TERM

To book, click on this link Training Portal or 
scan QR code and choose 
Early Years & Childcare in 
course dropdown

https://servicestoschools.royalgreenwich.gov.uk/courses/list?category=pvi

